Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX 20x1,9/2,0-G3/4"FT Euro
1065290

- Eurocone
- Brass
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About Uponor Vario compression adapter PEX
Specification

- Components made of brass, nickel-plated brass, steel, and engineered plastics
- Eurocone, threaded, and flat-sealing connections

- Compatible with Vario B, C, S, M, PLUS, and MAGNA manifolds

- Includes valves, flowmeters, air vents, actuators, and adapters

- Designed for heating and cooling applications

Application

- Completion and extension of Vario manifold installations
- Flow regulation, balancing, and shut-off

- Connection of PEX, MLCP, and composite pipes

- Integration of actuators, sensors, and control units

- Commissioning, maintenance, and system optimization
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Measurements
Cylindric_thread_G
LENGTH_L

Length (I1)

Wall thickness_s

z1

Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF
Item no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Item no NOBB

Item no NRF

Item no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
Iltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
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0,75
23,7
14,1
1,9/2,0
29

4021598128002
35001065290
04021598128002
2025029
48358134
8361034
2434581
045467020

24
33
0,067
33

pce

06414905415403
06414905415410
06414905415427
29

89

570
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Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Technical documents

Download documents here Iil
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34

176

1120

1

25

2400
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,000033524
0,00211464
0,4775232
0,068

1,714
174,24

34

135

748

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1065290

